
EMS Certification 
CAB# 119010 

Manufacturing of Pharmaceutical Formulation, Bulk Drug API,
Pharmaceutical Bulk Excipient and Ayurvedic Products.

This certificate is the property of Pyramid Certifications LLP and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.
For verification & updated information concerning the present certificate visit :
www.pyramidcertifications.com

PYRAMID CERTIFICATIONS LLP
401,Ghanshyam Enclave, Mumbai 67, INDIA
www.pyramidcertifications.com

CERTIFICATE 
OF REGISTRATION

S Kant Healthcare Ltd.
Plot No. 1802 - 1805, Phase III, G.I.D.C, Vapi - 396 195, Gujarat, INDIA

This is to certify that the Environmental Management System of
above organisation has been assessed and registered by 

Pyramid Certifications LLP against the scope of supply and provision of 

ISO 14001:2015
SCOPE                 :

PCL-COC Rev.01

DIRECTOR

CERTIFICATE NO :
INITIAL CERTIFICATE DATE :
CERTIFICATE DATE :
VALID UNTIL :  

1ST SURVEILLANCE DATE :
2ND SURVEILLANCE DATE :

CEA169625E
26.03.2025

26.03.2025

25.03.2028

25.02.2026

25.02.2027


